
Bison. Powerful adhesives.

Product catalogue



3www.bison.net

taBle oF coNteNtS

75 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
Bison is the leading brand of adhesives and sealants in the 
DIY-market in Holland and Belgium, and an important player 
in most European markets, as well as in the Middle East. The 
mission of Bison is to offer consumers and professionals the 
best solution for each bonding, sealing and maintenance 
job. With 75 years of experience in developing premium 
quality adhesives and sealants, our products are sold in 
more than 65 countries worldwide. In short: who says 
adhesive and sealant, says Bison!

INNOVATION
Innovation is key to our strategy. Bison has state-of-the art 
R&D, Production and Quality Assurance facilities. 

SUSTAINABILITY
Our sustainability policy is based on 4 important pillars:
• Quality products
• Innovative packaging
• Clean factory
• Inspiring people

BOLTON ADHESIVES
Bison International is part of Bolton Adhesives. Bolton 
Adhesives is part of the Bolton Group and carries five 
prominent brands: UHU, Bison, Griffon, Imedio and Air Max. 
The company sells through multiple distribution channels 
including supermarkets, office supply stores, do-it-yourself 
stores and the professional market. Bolton Adhesives 
employs approximately 700 employees.

construction adhesives 5
montagekit® super strength 5

montagekit® extreme grip 5

montagekit® transparent 5

montagekit® polystyrene 5

sm-Polymer adhesives 7
poly max® polymer  7

poly max® original express 7

poly max® crystal express 7

poly max® high tack express 7

contact adhesives 8
bison kit® 8

bison kit® brush 8

bison kit® transparent 9

bison tix® 9

bison kit® thinner 9

ePoxy adhesives 10
epoxy universal 10

epoxy metal 10

epoxy 5 minutes 10

epoxy repair universal 10

epoxy repair aqua 10

wood adhesives 11
wood glue 11

super wood glue 11

pu max® wood construction adhesive 11

pu max® wood construction adhesive 

express 11

suPer glues 12
super glue liquid 12

super glue rocket liquid 12

super glue gel 12

super glue brush 13

super glue professional 13

super glue industry 13

bison® bond 13

sPecialty adhesives 14
power adhesive 14

liquid rubber 14

glass adhesive 14

car mirror adhesive 14

mirror adhesive 14

spray adhesive 15

metal lock 15

enamel fix 15

chemical anchor 15

electro 15

rigid Pvc adhesives 16
rigid pvc adhesive 16

pvc kit 16

plastic adhesive 16

taPes 17
double fix tape 17

car tape 17

montagekit® extreme grip tape 17

klus tape 17

household and hoBBy adhesives 18
nexus® 18

universal hobby adhesive 18

universal hobby solvent free adhesive 18

universal adhesive 19

plastic adhesive 19

vinyl plastic adhesive 19

textile adhesive 19

model balsa 20

model plastic 20

glue gun super / 

glue stick super transparent 20

glue gun hobby / 

glue stick hobby transparent 20

wallPaPer / flooring adhesives 21
wallpaper paste universal 21

wallpaper paste normal 21

wallpaper paste special 21

flooring adhesive 21

silicone sealants 22
silicone universal 22

silicone sanitary 22

silicone neutral 22

silicone glass 23

silicone high temp 23

sealant strip sanitary 23

acrylic sealants 24
acrylic universal 24

acrylic 30 minutes 24

acrylic structure 24

sPecialty sealants 25
wood sealant 25

fireplace sealant 25

concrete and cement sealant 25

tools / cleaners 26
power pistol 26

silicone primer 26

silicone remover 26

hand cleaner scrub 26

wipes scrub 26

Pu foams 27
construction foam 27

gun construction foam 27

winter construction foam 27

winter gun construction foam 27

gun & foam cleaner 27

luBricants and maintenance sPrays 28
multi spray 28

ptfe spray 28

silicone spray 28

penetrant spray 29

grease spray 29

cleaner spray 29

contact spray 29

air max® moisture aBsorBers 31
moisture absorber 31

moisture absorber safe 31

moisture absorber ambiance 31

air max® mildew removers 33
mildew remover 33

mildew remover chlorine-free 33

coMPaNY ProFIle



5www.bison.net

MoNtagekIt® SuPer StreNgth

MoNtagekIt® eXtreMe grIP

MoNtagekIt® PolYStYreNe

MoNtagekIt® traNSPareNt

super strong, universal construction adhesive, based on neoprene rubber. for easily and solidly bonding all kinds of materials, like wood, 
plastic, metal, stone and concrete to all kinds of surfaces. no more screws and nails.

 ideal for fixing materials under tension  for indoor and outdoor use          
 permanently elastic  gap-filling

extra strong, solvent free construction adhesive, with an extremely high initial bonding strength of 120 kg/m² in 10 seconds. for superfast 
bonding all kinds of materials, like wood, plastic, metal, stone, concrete and polystyrene foam to porous surfaces like concrete, stone, 
plasterwork, wood and chipboard. no more screws and nails.

 ideal for heavy materials  for indoor and outdoor use     
 permanently elastic  gap-filling 

strong, solvent free construction adhesive with high initial bonding strength. ideal for solidly fixing polystyrene objects to porous surfaces like 
concrete, stone, plasterwork, wood and chipboard. no more screws and nails.

 immediate grip  ideal for decorative materials      
 permanently elastic  gap filling

crystal clear, strong, solvent free construction adhesive. for invisibly and solidly bonding all kinds of materials, like wood, plastic, metal, stone, concrete 
and polystyrene foam to porous surfaces like concrete, stone, plasterwork, wood and chipboard. no more screws and nails.

 100% clear  ideal for interior decoration
 permanently elastic  gap-filling

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305367 tube / blistercard 125 g 12 8710439044200

1306018 tube / display box 125 g 15 8710439009407

6303972 cartridge 350 g 12 8710439147024

1306080 tin 750 g 6 8710439000138

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305368 tube / blistercard 100 g 12 8710439170152

6303199 tube 175 g 12 8710439137902

6303976 cartridge 370 g 12 8710439147062

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6303332 cartridge 470 g 12 8710439965048

6307051 bucket 1 kg 6 8710439045634

6307052 bucket 4 kg 1 8710439045696

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305375 tube / blistercard 80 g 12 8710439170213

6303974 cartridge 310 g 12 8710439147048

coNStructIoN adheSIveSTHE BEST 
SOLUTION
FOR 1001
MONTAGE 
JOBS

YOUR N°1 CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVE
14-8183 BIS Montagekit A4.indd   1 2/11/14   12:22 PM



7www.bison.net

coNStructIoN adheSIveS

PolY MaX® orIgINal

PolY MaX® PolYMer

PolY MaX® crYStal

PolY MaX® hIgh tack

universal, high quality construction adhesive and sealant based on unique sm polymer technology, with super fast strength build-up. for bonding, 
fixing and sealing practically all (construction) materials to practically all substrates (smooth, porous and non-porous). 

 extra strong  with super fast strength build-up       
 permanently elastic  for interior and exterior use

universal construction adhesive and sealant based on unique sm polymer technology. for bonding, fixing and sealing  
practically all (construction) materials to practically all substrates (smooth, porous and non-porous). 

 extra strong  permanently elastic
 for interior and exterior use  no more screws and nails

universal, crystal clear, high quality construction adhesive and sealant based on unique sm polymer technology, with super fast strength build-up.  
for bonding, fixing and sealing practically all (building) materials to all surfaces (smooth, porous and non-porous). 

 crystal clear    with super fast strength build-up     
 extra strong  permanently elastic

universal, high quality construction adhesive and sealant based on unique sm polymer technology, with very high initial bonding strength and super 
fast strength build-up. for bonding, fixing and sealing practically all (building) materials to practically all substrates  
(smooth, porous and non-porous). 

 very high initial bonding strength   with super fast strength build-up
 extra strong  permanently elastic 

SM-PolYMer adheSIveS

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6300806 cartridge 425 g white 12 8710439229317

6300405 cartridge 425 g black 12 8710439103464

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6300804 cartridge 465 g white 12 8710439229294

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6300557 hang tube 115 g transparent 12 8710439227757

6308546 cartridge 300 g transparent 12 8710439147109

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6300808 cartridge 425 g white 12 8710439229331

keY vISual / Foto PolYMaX eXPreSS

the N01 IN SPeed
BoNdINg - FIXINg - SealINg

Fixed after  
30 minutes



8 9www.bison.net www.bison.net

coNtact adheSIveS

BISoN kIt®

universal contact adhesive based on neoprene rubber. for innumerable repair and construction jobs which require immediate bonding.
 super strong, bonds instantly  suitable for materials under tension      
 permanently flexible   temperature resistant from -40°c to +70°c

* packaging for professional use only.

* packaging for professional use only.

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6302198 tube / tear-off card 10 x 14 ml 12 8710439961439

1501053 tube / display box 24 x 50 ml 24 87296259

6305326 tube / blistercard 50 ml 12 8710439010564

6309533 tube / folding box 55 ml 24 8710439219936

6309530 tube / folding box 140 ml 24 8710439219912

6300577 tin 650 ml* 12 8710439961033

1301458 tin 2,5 l* 4 8710439011578

6300393 tin 4,5 l* 4 8710439026916

BISoN kIt® BruSh

BISoN tIX ®

BISoN kIt® thINNer

super strong contact adhesive with integrated brush. the ideal solution for a great range of repairs and construction jobs in a convenient 
packaging. ready to use, without the need for tools.

 super strong, bonds instantly  with integrated brush         
 easy to apply  resealable packaging

super strong, thixotropic contact adhesive. the ideal solution for bonding vertical applications. 
easy to spread, no dripping and no stringing.

 super strong, bonds instantly  excellent for vertical bonding        
 gap filling  no dripping, no stringing

powerful thinner and cleaner, for cleaning and degreasing surfaces to be bonded and removing uncured glue stains from tools. 
ideally suited for diluting bison kit®.

 powerful formula  thinner and cleaner        
 free of aromatics  universally applicable

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6300594 plastic bottle 125 ml with brush 6 8710439228044

6300592 plastic bottle 400 ml with brush 6 8710439228020

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305342 tube / blistercard 50 ml 12 8710439050560

1505375 tin 750 ml* 6 8710439004327

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1310025 tin 250 ml 12 8710439080130

6306769 tin 1 l 6 8710439188911 

BISoN kIt® traNSPareNt

super strong, transparent contact adhesive. the ideal solution for instant and invisible bonding of  many materials. 
moisture resistant and crystal clear.

 super strong, bonds instantly  crystal clear      
 moisture resistant  does not discolour

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305338 tube / blistercard 50 ml 12 8710439169613



10 11www.bison.net www.bison.net

Wood adheSIveS

Wood glue

SuPer Wood glue

Pu MaX® Wood coNStructIoN adheSIve

Pu MaX® Wood coNStructIoN adheSIve eXPreSS

high quality pvac wood adhesive for indoor use, super strong, generally applicable  and suitable for large surfaces.
 stronger than wood  complies with d2 industrial norm en 204
 dries transparent  suitable for large surfaces

high quality pvac wood adhesive for indoor and outdoor use, water resistant so especially for bonding jobs requiring high moisture-resistance. 
 stronger than wood  complies with d3 industrial norm en 204
 dries transparent  shorter clamping time

polyurethane wood construction adhesive, waterproof and highly resistant. bonding wood to wood or wood to other materials.  
complies with d4 industrial norm en 204.

 stronger than wood  (sea)waterproof
 gap filling  maximum strength

polyurethane wood construction adhesive, waterproof and highly resistant. bonding wood to wood or wood to 
other materials. complies with d4 industrial norm en 204.

 stronger than wood  (sea)waterproof
 gap filling  fast curing, 5 minute set

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305293 bottle / blistercard 75 g 12 8710439042435

1537101 bottle 250 g 12 8710439371009

6305846 bottle 750 g 6 8710439572932

6306774 bucket 5 kg 1 8710439188935

6306776 bucket 10 kg 1 8710439188959

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305288 bottle / blistercard 75 g 12 8710439390260

1039052 bottle 250 g 12 8710439390529

1039908 bottle 750 g 6 8710439012384

6306777 bucket 3 kg 1 8710439188973

6306779 bucket 5 kg 1 8710439188997

6306781 bucket 10 kg 1 8710439189017

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305297 bottle / blistercard 75 g 12 8710439169095

6305825 bottle 250 g 12 8710439174853

1588659 bottle 750 g 6 8710439032504

1588822 cartridge 340 g transparent (thixotropic) 12 8710439888200

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1588830 cartridge 340 g transparent (thixotropic) 12 8710439032399

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1592454 stick / display box 56 g 24 8710439046952

6305569 stick / blistercard 56 g 12 8710439040271

ePoXY adheSIveS

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305448 double syringe / blistercard 24 ml 12 8710439153056

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305571 stick / blistercard 56 g 12 8710439040240

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305438 double syringe / blistercard 24 ml 12 8710439852348

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305443 double syringe / blistercard 24 ml 12 8710439153100

ePoXY uNIverSal

ePoXY Metal

ePoXY 5 MINuteS

ePoXY rePaIr uNIverSal

ePoXY rePaIr aqua

strong, two-component epoxy adhesive for repairs to metal, pottery, porcelain, glass, ivory, pearls, precious stones and many plastics.
 temperature resistant from -20°c to +60°c  water resistant       
 chemicals resistant  paintable

metal coloured, hardwearing, two-component epoxy adhesive. bonds metals to themselves or to stone, wood, concrete and various plastics. 
for repairs under extreme conditions.

 temperature resistant from -40°c to +60°c  gap filling, (sea) water resistant
 high resistance to chemicals  can be sanded, filed, drilled and painted after curing

crystal clear, fast, two-component epoxy adhesive. for repairing pottery, porcelain, glass, wood, stone, metal and ceramics. 
 temperature resistant from -40°c to +100°c  waterproof
 chemicals resistant  paintable

hardwearing, two-component epoxy repair putty, for repairing and restoring objects which are exposed to steam or water.
 easy to use, cures fast, does not shrink  super strong    
 can be sanded, drilled, sawed and painted  comes in a handy container

hardwearing, two-component epoxy repair putty, for repairing and restoring objects which are exposed to steam or water.  
also applicable under water.

 easy to use, cures fast, does not shrink  weather resistant  
 can be sanded, drilled, sawed and painted  comes in a handy container



12 13www.bison.net www.bison.net

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1490107 set 200 ml spray + 50 ml super glue 6 8710439038001

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6308184 bottle / blistercard 5 g 12 8710439113623

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305575 bottle / blistercard 7.5 g 12 8710439901275

SuPer glue BruSh

SuPer glue ProFeSSIoNal

BISoN BoNd®

SuPer glue INduStrY

universal, liquid super glue. with brush for easy applying and spreading. glues various materials, such as most 
plastics, metal, rubber, porcelain, wood and cork.

 super strong  very fast
 easy to use  colourless

liquid, professional super glue in handy dispenser bottle. glues various materials, such as most plastics, metal, rubber,  
porcelain, wood and cork. 

 high-quality  super strong
 very fast  colourless

liquid, universal super glue with activator. especially for difficult but fitting bonds. ideal for quickly finishing interior decorations at kitchens, 
floors, walls, furniture and ceilings.

 very fast  super strong
 universal adherence  colourless

liquid, professional super glue in handy dispenser bottle. bonds various materials, such as most plastics, metal, rubber, porcelain, wood and cork.
 high-quality  super strong
 very fast  colourless

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305577 bottle / blistercard 20 g 12 8710439113708

6304424 bottle / display box 20 g 16 0000087296150

SuPer glueS

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6308061 tube / blistercard 3 g 12 8710439140704

SuPer glue lIquId

SuPer glue gel

SuPer glue rocket lIquId

universal super glue. glues various materials, such as many plastics, metal, rubber, porcelain, wood and cork.
 super strong  colourless
 very fast  solvent free

thixotropic super glue. glues various materials, such as earthenware, porcelain, cork, wood, cardboard, metal, rubber and many plastics.
 does not drip  adjustable and slightly filling    
 ideal for porous materials  super strong

super glue in ultramodern dispenser. accurate and easy dispensing without spilling. glues various materials such as most plastics, metal, 
rubber, porcelain, wood and cork.

 in handy dispenser: 1 push, 1 drop  super strong    
 very fast  colourless

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6303974 tube / blistercard 3 g 24 8710439021935

6304392 tube / blistercard tear-off card 12 x 2 g 24 8710439101484

6306143 tube / blistercard 2 x 3 g (promo pack) 24 8710439055473

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305573 tube / blistercard 3 g 12 8710439021034

6308199 tube / blistercard tear-off card 12 x 2 g 24 8710439163000



14 15www.bison.net www.bison.net

SPecIaltY adheSIveS

PoWer adheSIve

lIquId ruBBer

glaSS adheSIve

car MIrror adheSIve

MIrror adheSIve

transparent repair paste for repairing, protecting and waterproofing 1001 objects, such as rubber, leather, textile, neoprene, various synthetics 
(such as hypalon®), wood, metal or ceramics. also suitable for repairing (sports) shoes, boots, gloves, inflatable  
rubber or soft pvc objects,  rainwear, travel bags, wetsuits, diving gear, tents, etc.

 strong  temperature resistant from - 40°c to + 120°c
 remains flexible  uv resistant

uv-curing, crystal clear glue for bonding glass and crystal to themselves and to metal. for repairing e.g. vases, 
drinking glasses, showcases, glass table tops, lamps etc.

 fast  dishwasher resistant

high-quality, transparent adhesive for rearview mirrors with metal base.
 shock proof  temperature resistant from -20°c to +90°c

glues traditional silver mirrors to all kinds of surfaces.
 does not affect lacquer coating  moisture-resistant
 acid-free  permanently elastic

very strong, two-component polyurethane adhesive. bonds many materials, such as metal, iron, stainless steel, aluminium, zinc, stone, marble, 
ceramic wall- and floor tiles, wood, glass, rubber and many plastics. excellent to bond plastics to other materials. for the most difficult bonds. 

 resistant to extreme conditions  (sea)water resistant
 temperature resistant from -30°c to -100°c  strength 180kg/cm²

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6308250 tube / blistercard 50 ml 6 87104206462

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305392 syringe / blistercard 2 ml 12 8710439036625

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305427 syringe / blistercard 2 ml 12 8710439038681

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305378 tube / blistercard 60 ml 12 8710439170237

6305844 cartridge 430 g 12 8710439175133

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305494 tubes / blistercard 65 ml 12 8710439153155

SPraY adheSIve

Metal lock

electro

eNaMel FIX

cheMIcal aNchor

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305388 bottle / blistercard 10 ml 12 8710439037134

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1490503 bottle / blistercard 3 g 6 8710439011554

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305648 bottle / blistercard 20 ml 6 8710439037257

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305962 cartridge 300 ml with static mixer 12 8710439176796

contact adhesive in the form of a spray, for temporary or permanent fixation of a variety of materials.
 easy to use  fast and strong
 moisture resistant  temperature resistant to 95°c

professional locking agent for locking metal bolts, nuts and screws which should be able to be unscrewed later on.
seals screw threads and protects them from rusting.

 shock and vibration proof  temperature resistant to 120°c

electric conductive coating with brush, for creating and repairing electric conductive connections. bonds to glass, 
metal, rubber and bakelite.

 contains pure silver  temperature resistant from - 60°c to + 100°c

white, glossy liquid for repairing damages to the enamel and lacquer of a.o. sink, bath tub, shower tub, refrigerator, 
washing machine, gas cooker, dryer, tiles, crockery, pottery (china) and ceramics.

 hot water resistant (up to +80°c)  colourfast
 durable  covers excellently

anchoring adhesive for heavy attachments to various construction materials. with european eta certificate (eta-09/0399) 
and ce marking (0679-cpd-0445). up to max. 120 minutes guaranteed in the event of fire (class f 120).

 high-quality  universal
 fast  styrene-free

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1008230 aerosol can  200 ml 12 8710439003863

1008250 aerosol can  500 ml 12 8710439082509



16 17www.bison.net www.bison.net

rIgId Pvc adheSIve

Pvc kIt

PlaStIc adheSIve

rIgId Pvc adheSIveS

rigid pvc adhesive complying with komo-standard. for drain pipes, accessories and gutters made of rigid pvc with interference fit.  
adjustable. brush included.

 colourless  high bonding strength      
 resistant to pressure cleaning  fast drying

thixotropic, filling cement for rigid pvc. for joining drain pipes and accessories. suitable for pressure pipes and for bonding at higher 
temperatures. brush included.

 ample open time  thixotropic
 crack filling  with quick release cap

transparent glue for repairing hard plastic materials, such as abs, acrylic glass (perspex®, plexiglas®), polycarbonate 
(lexan®) and rigid pvc. 

 waterproof  resistant to temperatures up to + 100°c
 colourless  fast drying

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1112021 bottle 100 ml 24 8710439036663

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305315 tube / blistercard 25 ml 12 8710439038599

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1512030 bottle 250 ml 24 8710439048055

1512035 bottle 500 ml 12 8710439048079

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305458 roll / blistercard 1.5 m x 19 mm 12 8710439037219

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305462 roll / blistercard 1.5 m x 19 mm 12 8710439036533

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305487 roll / blistercard 1.5 m x 19 mm 12 8710439137865

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1493206 roll 10 m x 50 mm 12 8710439025810

taPeS

douBle FIX taPe

car taPe

MoNtagekIt® eXtreMe grIP taPe

kluS taPe

double-sided, white self-adhesive foam tape for smooth and even surfaces indoors. ideal for fixing numerous objects 
(suspension hooks, soap dishes) in sanitary rooms.

 moisture-resistant  strong: 350 g/2 cm of tape
 white  easy to apply

black, double-sided self-adhesive foam tape for smooth and even surfaces in- and outdoors. ideal for fixing 
accessories in e.g. car and caravan.

 uv- and weather resistant  strong: 120 g/2 cm of tape
 black  easy to apply

super strong, double-sided, hand-tearable assembly tape for indoor and outdoor use. also suitable for rough surfaces. 
 super strong: up to 1 kg/1,3 cm of tape  removable without trace
 weather resistant  transparent

universal tape for all kinds of repair jobs in and around the house, such as sealing, waterproofing, bundling and for temporarily fixing objects. 
 weather and water resistant  super strong
 hand-tearable  removable without trace



18 19www.bison.net www.bison.net

houSehold aNd hoBBY adheSIveS

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6309201 tube / blistercard 7 g 12 8710439175973

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305304 tube / blistercard 25 ml 12 8710439036748

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305321 tube / blistercard 25 ml 12 8710439038636
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6306625 bottle 90 ml 12 8710439186290

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6306732 bottle 90 ml 12 8710439188355

NeXuS®

uNIverSal adheSIve

vINYl PlaStIc adheSIveuNIverSal hoBBY adheSIve

uNIverSal hoBBY SolveNt Free adheSIve

revolutionary household repair glue. the ultimate solution for all (small) repairs and diy jobs in and around the home or the office. produces an 
extremely powerful and fast bond with almost every material.

 does not stick fingers together immediately  allows for correction      
 solvent-free  transparent

universal, powerful glue. for glueing innumerable materials, such as earthenware, porcelain, glass, leather, textile, canvas, cardboard, wood, 
cork, paper and several synthetics among themselves or in combination.

 super strong  resistant to temperatures from -20°c to +100°c
 clear  waterproof

glue to repair vinyl/soft pvc objects, such as inflatable boats, paddling pools, swimming belts, beach balls, tent canvases, water beds, rainwear 
and pond liners.

 transparent  uv and (sea) water resistant
 flexible  fast drying

crystal clear household glue in handy bottle. excellent for 1001 household and hobby glue jobs. in handy twist & glue bottle: for spot bonding 
and surface bonding.

 crystal clear  does not wrinkle paper
 permanently flexible  washable at 60°c

transparent household glue in handy bottle. excellent for 1001 household and hobby glue jobs. in handy twist & glue bottle: for spot bonding 
and surface bonding.

 solvent free: safe for children  dermatologically approved
 remains flexible  washable at 40°c

teXtIle adheSIve

textile glue (for a.o. cotton, jute, felt). suitable for hemming corduroy and denim trousers and jeans, repairing holes 
and tears in clothing and furnishing materials.

 resists washing, dry cleaning and ironing  permanently elastic
 detergent-resistant  solvent-free

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305310 tube / blistercard 25 ml 12 8710439037172

PlaStIc adheSIve

transparent glue for repairing hard plastic materials, such as abs, acrylic glass (perspex®, plexiglas®), polycarbonate 
(lexan®) and rigid pvc. 

 waterproof  resistant to temperatures up to + 100°c
 colourless  fast drying

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305315 tube / blistercard 25 ml 12 8710439038599



20 21www.bison.net www.bison.net

WallPaPer PaSte uNIverSal

WallPaPer PaSte NorMal

WallPaPer PaSte SPecIal

FloorINg adheSIve

WallPaPer / FloorINg adheSIveS

wall paper paste based on modified starch. for hanging all kinds of wallpaper: lightweight, normal, heavy and extra heavy, special, vinyl and 
textile wallpapers. ready tu use within 10 minutes.

 does not lump and spreads easily  easy to correct      
 does not stain  super strong

wall paper paste based on high-quality cellulose. for hanging all kinds of lightweight, normal and heavy wallpaper, such as paper, simplex, 
duplex and acrylic wallpaper. ready to use within 15 minutes.

 does not lump and spreads easily  easy to correct      
 does not stain  super strong

wallpaper paste based on high-quality cellulose and synthetic resin. for hanging all kinds of heavy, extra heavy and special wallpaper, such as 
rauhfaser, (heavy) duplex, smooth vinyl, structured vinyl, acrylic, strippable, washable, jute fabric, foamed, relief, textile and non-woven wallpaper. 
ready to use within 10 minutes.

 does not lump and spreads easily  easy to correct      
 does not stain  super strong

ready to use adhesive for floor coverings, linoleum and wall cork. water based. not moisture-resistant.
 easy to use  solvent-free
 good chemical resistance  temperature resistant from -20°c to 50°c

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6304585 box 150 g 18 8710439156224

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6304586 box 125 g 18 8710439156248

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6304587 box 200 g 18 8710439156262

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1550100 pot 1 kg 6 8710439045658

1150506 bucket 6 kg 1 8710439036755

1150512 bucket 12 kg 1 8710439039978

Model BalSa

Model PlaStIc

glue guN SuPer / glue StIck SuPer traNSPareNt

glue guN hoBBY / glue StIck hoBBY traNSPareNt

modeling glue for balsa wood, astralon, celluloid, paper and textile.
 transparent  fast drying
 strong  resistant to petrol

modeling glue for glueing polystyrene miniature objects, such as model cars, planes, houses and boats.
 colourless  strong
 water resistant  fast drying

glue gun for do-it-yourself and semi-professional use. suitable for many materials. 
transparent glue sticks for bison glue gun super. Ø 11 mm.

 strong, easy and fast  temperature resistant up to +70°c
 does not shrink, does not age, no solvents  uv resistant

glue gun for hobbyists and for decorative purposes. 
transparent glue sticks for bison glue gun hobby. Ø 7 mm.

 solvent-free  uv- and temperature resistant up to +70°c
 does not shrink  does not age

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1316240 tube / blistercard 25 ml 6 8710439162508

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1317210 tube / blistercard 25 ml 6 8710439172156

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6301974 box 4 8710439028057

1490810 blistercard 12 8710439027951

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6301975 box 4 8710439028033

1490812 blistercard 12 8710439027975

houSehold aNd hoBBY adheSIveS



22 23www.bison.net www.bison.net

SIlIcoNe uNIverSal

SIlIcoNe SaNItarY

SIlIcoNe Neutral

SIlIcoNe SealaNtS

high-quality, universal silicone sealant on acetic base. for use indoors and outdoors. 
excellent adherence to all surfaces. temperature resistant.

 uv- and weather resistant  mould resistant
 permanently elastic  colourfast

silicone sealant based on acetic acid for sanitary sealing jobs. very fast: shower can be used after 2 hours. 
excellent adherence without primer to many surfaces.

 mould resistant  water resistant
 colourfast  permanently elastic.

neutral, silicone sealant for use in all construction applications. especially suitable for sealing jobs on acrylic bath tubs and plastic shower walls. 
excellent adherence without primer to all construction materials.

 (sea) water, uv and weather resistant  acid-free
 mould resistant  permanently elastic and colourfast

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305449 tube / blistercard 60 ml white 12 8710439101125

6305451 tube / blistercard 60 ml transparent 12 8710439101088

6306986 cartridge 280 ml white 24 8710439144061

6306987 cartridge 280 ml transparent 24 8710439144108

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6306988 cartridge 280 ml white 24 8710439143989

6306989 cartridge 280 ml transparent 24 8710439144023

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305453 tube / blistercard 60 ml red 12 8710439101163

6306982 cartridge 280 ml red 12 8710439144269

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6306984 cartridge 280 ml white 12 8710439144146

6306985 cartridge 280 ml transparent 12 8710439144184

SIlIcoNe glaSS

SIlIcoNe hIgh teMP

SealaNt StrIP SaNItarY 

high-quality silicone sealant for e.g. aquariums, display cases, glass structures, shop windows. 
exellent adherence without primer to non-laminated, uncoated glass.

 (sea) water resistant  100% silicones, permanently elastic
 uv- and weather resistant  chemicals resistant and colourfast

heat resistant silicone sealant for bonding and sealing joints which are exposed to high temperatures. excellent for bonding and sealing oven 
and microwave windows and heat exhaust systems. also suited as liquid gasket in automotive applications.

 heat resistant up to 300°c  very good elasticity
 water resistant  uv resistant

self-adhesive sealant strip for permanently neat, waterproof joints along bath tub, shower tub, worktop and floor.
 easy to apply  immediate adherence
 waterproof  mould proof

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6306983 cartridge 280 ml transparent 12 8710439144221

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6302090 roll / blister 13 mm x 3,35 m white 6 8710439041902

6302091 roll / blister 22 mm x 3,35 m white 6 8710439041926

6302092 roll / blister 38 mm x 3,35 m white 6 8710439041940



24 25www.bison.net www.bison.net

acrYlIc SealaNtS

acrYlIc uNIverSal

high-quality acrylic sealant for sealing joints, cracks and gaps around door and window frames, window sills, prefab elements, etc.
also suitable for sealing cracks in interior walls.

 paintable  easy-to-use
 for indoors and outdoors  weather resistant

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6306981 cartridge 300 ml white 24 8710439144306

6303170 cartridge 300 ml brown 12 8710439055725

6303171 cartridge 300 ml grey 12 8710439055725

6303172 cartridge 300 ml black 12 8710439055725

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6306979 cartridge 300 ml light oak 12 8710439137469

6306978 cartridge 300 ml oak 12 8710439137469

6306977 cartridge 300 ml cherry 12 8710439137469

6306976 cartridge 300 ml merbau 12 8710439137469

acrYlIc 30 MINuteS

acrYlIc Structure

high-quality acrylic sealant for sealing joints, gaps and cracks around door and window frames, window sills, prefab elements, etc. 
paintable after 30 minutes. also suitable for sealing cracks in interior walls.

 extra white  for indoors and outdoors
 can be tooled neatly  weather resistant

high-quality granular-structured sealant for sealing joints, gaps and cracks. excellent for filling cracks in decorative 
plaster, spack, structured plasterwork and masonry.

 easy to use  paintable
 for indoors and outdoors  uv-resistant

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6306980 cartridge 300 ml white 12 8710439144344

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1591246 cartridge 300 ml white 12 8710439056180

SPecIaltY SealaNtS

Wood SealaNt

FIrePlace SealaNt

coNcrete aNd ceMeNt SealaNt

high-quality sealant to seal joints and cracks in wood, parquet and laminate flooring. 
especially in places where no skirting boards can be placed. also suited to seal joints of staircases and wood constructions.

 paintable  varnishable 
 easy to use  colourfast

fireproof sealant for repair and seal jobs to fireplaces, heaters and chimneys. especially suitable for assembling and 
sealing concrete fireplaces and barbecues. also suitable for temporarily sealing car and motorcycle exhaust systems.

 heat resistant up to 1250°c  good paintability
 forms a rock solid joint  doesn't expand, doesn't shrink

high-quality sealant for repairing wide splits and cracks in mortar joints and concrete walls. excellent adherence to many building materials 
such as concrete, masonry and stone. for interior and exterior use. all-weather resistant. sealant has structure and colour of cement.

 gap filling  good paintability
 no shrinkage  sandable

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1832020 cartridge 530 g black 12 8710439176154

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6308704 cartridge 310 ml grey 12 8710439211213



26 27www.bison.net www.bison.net

toolS / cleaNerS

PoWer PIStol

SIlIcoNe PrIMer

SIlIcoNe reMover

haNd cleaNer ScruB

universal primer for metals (steel, copper, brass) synthetics (polyester, polycarbonates), paint layers and porous 
materials such as wood, stone, concrete and plasterwork.

 universal  transparent

for thoroughly removing cured sealant residue from ceramic tiles, glass, metals, plastic and enamel.
 safe and easy to use without damaging  works thoroughly

hand cleansing cream especially for alkyd- and nitro-based paints, dried latex, ink, oil, tar and bitumen.
 fast, easy and pore-deep cleansing  contains sheabutter
 protects the skin  fresh scent

robust and durable sealant gun with immediate stop function; product does not drip when dispensed. suitable for all adhesive and sealant 
cartridges.

 does not drip  durable
 robust  360° rotable

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1491406 bottle / blistercard 50 ml 12 8710439008851

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6301507 bottle / blistercard 100 ml 6 8710439022734

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6307693 pistol / blistercard 6 8710439200682

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1497250 tube 200 ml folding box 12 8710439022215

1497255 pot 500 ml 12 8710439022239

1497260 bucket 3 l 6 8710439022260

1497275 dispenser 1 8710439022338

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6307276 pot 40 pieces 6 8710439195797

WIPeS ScruB

to quickly and simply clean and remove all kinds of paint stains, grease stains, ink stains, felt-tip pen, sticker residue,  
oil, glue or sealant stains and many other stains from hands, tools and smooth surfaces.

Pu FoaMS

coNStructIoN FoaM

guN coNStructIoN FoaM

WINter coNStructIoN FoaM

WINter guN coNStructIoN FoaM

guN & FoaM cleaNer 

universal polyurethane foam with high expansion capacity. for quick and easy sealing, insulating and filling of larger seams, joints and cracks. 
for indoor and outdoor use. excellent adherence to many substrates.

 paintable  high insulation value
 resistant to water and many chemicals  cfc and hcfc free (ozone friendly)

universal polyurethane gun foam with high expansion capacity. for insulating, sealing and filling of seams, joints, 
gaps and cracks in a.o. partition walls, window- and/or door frames.

 for indoor and outdoor use  cfc and hcfc free (ozone friendly)
 high insulation value  paintable

universal polyurethane foam with high expansion capacity. injectable at temperatures from -10°c and up. high insulation value. excellent 
bonding to many surfaces.

 for indoor and outdoor use  paintable
 resistant to water and many chemicals  cfc and hcfc free (ozone friendly)

universal polyurethane gun foam with high expansion capacity. for sealing, insulating and filling of larger seams, joints and cracks. injectable 
at temperatures from -10°c and up. high insulation value. excellent adherence to many surfaces.

 for indoor and outdoor use  paintable
 resistant to water and many chemicals  cfc and hcfc free (ozone friendly)

cleaner for removing not yet hardened foam and for cleaning pu tools.
 professional quality  for all kinds of pu-foam

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1592302 aerosol 500 ml 12 8710439923109

1492322 aerosol 700 ml 12 8710439923307

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1492341 aerosol 750 ml 12 8710439033495

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1492324 aerosol 700 ml 12 8710439964911

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1492344 aerosol 750 ml 12 8710439964935

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

1492345 aerosol 500 ml 12 8710439041780



28 29www.bison.net www.bison.net

luBrIcaNtS aNd MaINteNaNce SPraYS

MultI SPraY

PtFe SPraY

SIlIcoNe SPraY

multifunctional lubricant and maintenance spray for lubricating, protecting, cleaning and loosening in 1001 applications  
in or around the home, workshop, garage, garden, caravan, car and boat.

 protects from corrosion  hydrophobic
 dirt and oxide-dissolving capacity  with extra precision-spray hose

multifunctional lubricant based on p.t.f.e. for lubricating metals and plastics under lasting and high pressure, such as  
machines, hinges, tools, chains, gears, roller bearings and pulleys.

 silicone free  moisture-repellent
 does not attack plastics and rubbers  with extra precision spray hose

universal transparent lubricant, slipping and anti-adhesion agent based on pure silicone oil for use in a.o. workshop,  
home, garage, caravan, car and boat.

 anti-rust and anti-corrosion  water-repellent
 electrically insulating  low surface tension

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305973 aerosol 400 ml 12 8710439176956

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305977 aerosol 400 ml 12 8710439177038

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305975 aerosol 400 ml 12 8710439176994

greaSe SPraY

cleaNer SPraY

coNtact SPraY

high-quality lubricating grease based on p.t.f.e. for greasing and protecting a.o. all types of plain bearings, ball bearings, 
roller bearings, axles, chains, gear wheels, hinges and other rotating parts.

 resistant to high mechanical and thermal loads  rust and corrosion resistant
 water-repellent  acid-free

universal cleaning and degreasing product for metals. removes oil, dirt, grease, wax, tar and ink. also for degreasing 
chains of mountainbikes and motorcycles.

 evaporates quickly  leaves no residue
 removes also not yet hardened pu-foam  can be used in all positions

cleaning and maintenance spray for cleaning and maintaining electrical contacts such as potentiometers, sliding 
contacts, wipers and controllers.

 dirt and oxide dissolving capacity  improves conductivity
 moisture-repellent  non-corrosive

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305985 aerosol 400 ml 12 8710439177199

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305981 aerosol 400 ml 12 8710439177113

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305983 aerosol 400 ml 12 8710439177151

PeNetraNt SPraY

high-quality penetrating oil based on mos2 for loosening rusty and oxidised (fixing) materials such as bolts, nuts,  
flanges, hinges and locks.

 powerful penetrating capacity  rust-dissolving capacity
 rust and corrosion resistant  with extra precision-spray hose

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6305979 aerosol 400 ml 12 8710439177076



aIr MaX® MoISture aBSorBerS

MoISture aBSorBer

MoISture aBSorBer SaFe

combats condensation, humidity and stale smells in places with little or no ventilation.  reduces too high relative air humidity. for use in home, 
shed, caravan, garage, boat, etc.  suitable for all moisture absorber refill bags.

 freshens the air  works silently
 costs no energy  clean in use

the compact solution to humidity problems in ready-to-use sachet. combats condensation, humidity and stale smells in enclosed spaces with 
little or no ventilation. the perfect solution for protecting your valuables against humidity problems in closets, bags, boxes, drawers, safes, etc. 

 no device necessary  absorption capacity up to 300%
 revolutionary gel technique  safe usage, does not leak

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6301473 device 450 g 6 8710439103389

6305780 refill bag 450 g neutral 12 8710439103341

6305781 refill bag 450 g lavender 12 8710439142661

6306132 device 1 kg 6 8710439103365

6305782 refill bag 1000 g neutral 12 8710439174235

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6306852 sachet 100 g 12 8710439189970

MoISture aBSorBer aMBIaNce

combats condensation, moisture and stale smells in living spaces. optimal moisture absorption thanks to unique air circulation system. 
 because of its stylish design, moisture absorber ambiance is extremely suitable for use in the living room, bedroom, bathroom, toilet, etc. 
device includes 1 powerful tab.

 contributes to optimal living conditions  suits any interior
 hygienic and with safe anti-leak system  easy to empty and refill

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6308632 device 100g blue sky 6 8710439210445

6308634 device 100g spring blossom 6 8710439210483

6308648 refill tab  100g x 2 blue sky 6 8710439210704

6308650 refill tab  100g x 2 spring blossom 6 8710439210728

6308629 device 500g neutral 4 8710439210384

6308639 refill tab  500g x 2 neutral 6 8710439210582

6308640 refill tab  500g x 2  blue sky 6 8710439210605

6308641 refill tab  500g x 2  spring blossom 6 8710439210629

31www.bison.net

PREVENT MOISTURE FROM BECOMING A PROBLEM

• FASTER ABSORPTION
• MORE CAPACITY

AMBIANCE COMBATS HUMIDITY FASTER WITH NEW TAB+ TECHNOLOGY.
Moisture is everywhere. Not only in places with little or no ventilation such as garage and caravan, but also in living spaces like living 
room, bedroom, kitchen, toilet and bathroom. The stylish Air Max® Ambiance is the most e� ective answer to humidity in living spaces. 
The unique air circulation technique ensures rapid moisture absorption, protecting your possessions while helping to create a healthy 
living environment in your home. The new Tab+ Technology guarantees a powerful solution at maximum capacity. With Air Max® 
Ambiance you prevent moisture from becoming a problem.

* Compared to previous Air Max® tab technology.

MAXIMUM AGAINST MOISTURE. AIR MAX.



aIr MaX® MIldeW reMoverS

MIldeW reMover

MIldeW reMover chlorINe-Free

destroys mould, algae and moss in humid places on walls, floors and joints in sanitary rooms, kitchen, cellar and garage.  
also suitable for outdoor applications on facades,  balconies, etc.  
unique combinations of spray (large surfaces) and foam (persistant stains).

 powerful formula  with child-proof safety cap
 visible effect in 10 minutes  indoor and outdoor use

effectively combats mould growth anywhere in your home. the active formula disinfects and immediately destroys moulds and bacteria. the 
gel formula ensures deep penetration and prolonged action. due to the chlorine-free formula, extremely suitable 
for use in the living room and bedroom.

 effectively fights fungus and bacteria  chlorine-free formula - no unpleasant odour
 can also be used on textiles and wallpaper  results visible in 15 minutes 

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6308290 bottle 500 ml 12 8710439053257

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT PIECES/CARTON EAN-CODE PIECE

6300236 bottle 500 ml 12 8710439223940

33www.bison.net

coMBatS Mould aNd BacterIa

dISINFectS  

aNd PreveNtS

KILLS MOULD, ALGAE AND MOSS



35www.bison.net

acrylic 30 minutes 24

acrylic structure 24

acrylic universal 24

bison bond® 13

bison kit® 8

bison kit® brush 8

bison kit® thinner 9

bison kit® transparent 9

bison tix® 9

car mirror adhesive 14

car tape 17

chemical anchor 15

cleaner spray 29

concrete and cement sealant 25

construction foam 27

contact spray 29

double fix tape 17

electro 15

enamel fix 15

epoxy 5 minutes 11

epoxy metal 11

epoxy repair aqua 11

epoxy repair universal 11

epoxy universal 11

fireplace sealant 25

flooring adhesive 21

glass adhesive 14

glue gun hobby 20

glue gun super 20

glue stick hobby transparent 20

glue stick super transparent 20

grease spray 29

gun & foam cleaner 27

gun construction foam 27

hand cleaner scrub 26

klus tape 17

liquid rubber 14

metal lock 15

mildew remover 33

mildew remover chlorine-free 33

mirror adhesive 14

model balsa 20

model plastic 20

moisture absorber 31

moisture absorber ambiance 31

moisture absorber safe 31

montagekit® extreme grip tape 17

montagekit® extreme grip 5

montagekit® super strength 5

montagekit® transparent 5

montagekit® polystyrene 5

multi spray 28

nexus® 18

penetrant spray 29

plastic adhesive 16, 19

poly max® crystal 7

poly max® high tack 7

poly max® original 7

poly max® polymer 7

polystyrene adhesive 30

power adhesive 14

power pistol 26

ptfe spray 28

pu max® wood construction adhesive 10

pu max® wood construction adhesive 

express 10

pvc kit 16

rigid pvc adhesive 16

sealant strip sanitary 23

silicone glass 23

silicone high temp 23

silicone neutral 22

silicone primer 26

silicone remover 26

silicone sanitary 22

silicone spray 28

silicone universal 22

spray adhesive 15

super glue gel 12

super glue industry 13

super glue liquid 12

super glue professional 13

super glue rocket liquid 12

super glue brush 13

super wood glue 10

textile adhesive 19

universal adhesive 19

universal hobby adhesive 18

universal hobby solvent free adhesive 18

vinyl plastic adhesive 19

wallpaper paste normal 21

wallpaper paste special 21

wallpaper paste universal 21

winter construction foam 27

winter gun construction foam 27

wipes scrub 26

wood glue 10

wood sealant 25

INdeX

Bison provides maximum Point of Sale support to her trade 
partners. In marketing terms: we help you to sell Bison 
products. 

CATEGORY APPROACH
Our category approach is based on three pillars: 
 Complete shelf presentations
 • Right assortment
 • Logic lay-out / planograms 
 Optimization cross selling locations 
 (decentral placements)
 • Adhesive/sealant next to application material
 • No forgotten purchases
 Promotions
 • On-pack promo's
 • Displays / pos material
 • Promo-Gifts

IN-STORE VISIBILITY!
Bison concentrates on strong in-store visibility because 70% of the 
consumer purchase decisions are taken on the shop floor. Excellent 
presentation and communication tools are available. We have very 
effective metal racks, floor and counter displays, trade brochures, 
consumer leaflets, glue computers, glue guides and promo-gifts 
ready for you to order. To give end-users ideas how to use Bison 
products, we have developed unique “Tell and Sell” displays and 
demostrips, that show a large variety of applications for the highly 
versatile products like Montagekit® and Poly Max®.

EDUCATION
For the education of both retailers and end-users we offer practical 
trainings. Through the online Bison brandportal technical and 
safety datasheets are available.
 
Summarizing: the Bison marketing approach will result in 
higher sales and more profitable business.

helP-to-Sell toolS



63
07

25
0/

01
   2

01
4.0

3

Bolton adhesives
t   +31 (0)88 3 235 700
f   +31 (0)88 3 235 800
e   info@boltonadhesives.com
w  www.bison.net
w  www.boltonadhesives.com

bison international b.v. - p.o. box 160, nl - 4460 ad goes - bison international is a member of bolton adhesives
headquarter: bolton adhesives - adriaan volker huis - 14th floor - oostmaaslaan 67, nl - 3063 an rotterdam


